:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10646269

Dec 19, 2024 - 03:34 (UTC)

In epoch 332,695 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1488182 - 0.019186781 ETH®
70.10 USD

2 1488183 - 0.019120706 ETH®
69.86 USD

3 1488184 - 0.019064871 ETH®
69.66 USD

4 1488185 - 0.019058112 ETH®
69.63 USD

S 1488186 - 0.064956371 ETH®
237.35 USD

6 1488187 - 0.019148892 ETH®
69.97 USD

7 1488188 - 0.019052183 ETH®
69.61 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10646269
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/332695
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488182
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488183
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488184
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488185
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488186
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488187
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488188

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1488189

1488190

1488191

1488192

1488193

1488194

1488195

1488196

1488197

Validator Id

1663017

Amount

- 0.019093447
69.76 USD

- 0.018984196
69.36 USD

- 0.019046100
69.59 USD

- 0.019094614
69.77 USD

- 0.019100873
69.79 USD

- 0.019023197
69.51 USD

- 0.019084500
69.73 USD

- 0.019064686
69.66 USD

- 0.019097737
69.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.045904096
167.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488189
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488190
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488191
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488192
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488193
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488194
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488195
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488196
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1488197
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1663017

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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